Washington Redskins
Dallas Cowboys

Scoring Summary
First Quarter
Redskins

Cowboys
Redskins

Second Quarter
Cowboys

Cowboys
Redskins

Third Quarter
Redskins

Cowboys

Fourth Quarter
Cowboys

Cowboys

Team Stats

First Downs

Total Plays

Total Net Yards
Rushes

Net Rushing Yards
Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int

Punts Average
Fumbles Lost
Penalties - Yards
Sack-Yds

Time of Posession
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Yards/Play
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties
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FG

Was
FG

FG
FG

Was
D
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FG
16
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FG
16
FG
16

Was
20

298

3-12,25%
0-0, - %
1-3,33%
1-2,50 %

4.8
3.0

34,75 %
1-1,100 %
0-0, - %
0

w

Dal
10:6

5:34
0:21

Dal
12:20

2:25
0:0

Dal
4.0

0:19
12
Dal
6:58
15
1:47
18

Dal

3-13,23 %
0-0, - %
0-3,0%
0-1,0%

6.0
4.8
0
6.8
0
24
2-10

6-6, 100 %
0-0, - %
0-0, - %

0

3 4 Final
7 0 16
3 6 18
Graham Gano 46 yd FG

Drive: 10 Plays, 42 Yards, 4:54
Dan Bailey 41 yd FG

Drive: 9 Plays, 57 Yards, 4:32
Graham Gano 27 yd FG

Drive: 4 Plays, 1 Yards, 1:36

Dan Bailey 27 yd FG

Drive: 4 Plays, 9 Yards, 1:52
Dan Bailey 32 yd FG

Drive: 8 Plays, 54 Yards, 3:57
Graham Gano 50 yd FG

Drive: 10 Plays, 48 Yards, 2:25

Tim Hightower 1 yd pass from Rex Grossman (Graham Gano kick)

Drive: 9 Plays, 76 Yards, 5:31
Dan Bailey 41 yd FG
Drive: 7 Plays, 57 Yards, 3:41

Dan Bailey 23 yd FG
Drive: 9 Plays, 76 Yards, 4:28
Dan Bailey 40 yd FG
Drive: 9 Plays, 64 Yards, 1:57



Washington Redskins Player Statistics

Passing

R. Grossman
Rushing

T. Hightower
R. Helu

R. Grossman
C. Cooley
Receiving
S. Moss

J. Gaffney
C. Cooley

T. Hightower
F. Davis

R. Helu

T. Austin
Kicking

G. Gano
Fumbles

R. Grossman
Fumbles Recovered
Defense

R. McIntosh
L. Fletcher
0. Atogwe
D. Hall

K. Golston
R. Kerrigan
L. Landry

J. Wilson

S. Bowen

K. Barnes

C. Neild

R. Helu

L. Alexander
J. Brown

A. Carriker
B. Westbrook
R. Jackson
B. Cofield

R. Doughty
B. Orakpo

Interceptions
K. Barnes
Punt Returns
B. Banks
Kick Returns
B. Banks
Punting

S. Rocca

Misc

Cmp
22
Carries
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41
15

Yds

70

60

41
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23
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Yds
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Blocks
0

Yds
250
TDs
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TDs Int

Sack-Yds PD

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-5
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
232
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Dallas Cowboys Player Statistics

Passing Cmp Att

T. Romo 22 36
Rushing Carries Yds
F. Jones 14 115
D. Murray 2 6

T. Choice 7 5

T. Fiammetta 1 0

T. Romo 2 -1
Receiving Rec Yds
D. Bryant 4 63

J. Witten 6 60

L. Robinson 3 49

F. Jones 3 40

K. Ogletree 3 19

T. Fiammetta 1 15
M. Bennett 1 6

T. Choice 1 3
Kicking FG Made
D. Bailey 6/6 41,27, 32,
Fumbles Number

Tony Romo 1
Kevin Ogletree 1
Felix Jones 1

Phil Costa 3
Fumbles Recove Number
Tony Romo 4

Felix Jones 1

Defense TK
S. Lee

G. Sensabaugh
A. Elam

K. Coleman

A. Ball

A. Spencer

M. Jenkins

D. Ware

J. Ratliff

D. McCray

B. James

B. Church

V. Butler

J. Hatcher

F. Walker

M. Bennett

M. Spears

D. Bailey

J. Witten

S. Lissemore
T. Newman
Interceptions
S. Lee

Punt Returns Yds

D. Harris 10
Kick Returns  Ret Yds
Punting Punts  Blocks
M. McBriar 3 0
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Officials: Ed Hochuli, Richard Hall, Mark Hittner, Adrian Hill, Craig Wrolstad, Ronald Torbert, Don Carey, Tom Sifferman

Attendance: 91,017
Time of Game: 3:2

Yds
255

TDs
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Ds

TDs Int
0 1

Sack-Yds PD

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-3
0-0
1-8
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
1-6
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

Yds
152
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